Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Christie - (873760) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.07
36.07
36.52
36.66
36.80
38.46
38.62
38.96
41.78
43.93
43.99
44.22
46.09
50.33
51.51

1:03.50

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.66
36.07
36.52
35.07
36.80
38.62

38.46
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

529
486
468
463
458
401
396
386
313
269
268
264
233
179
167
89

WA Pts

463
486
468
529
458
396
401

Round

F
H

I I =

Round

F
H

Date

08/02/14
07/12/14
09/03/14
24/01/15
17/11/13
10/02/13
10/03/13
171112
21/07/12
19/05/12
10/12/11
11/03/12
26/11/11
26/06/11
29/05/11
13/11/10

Date

24/01/15
07/12/14
09/03/14
08/02/14
17/11/13
10/03/13
10/02/13

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet

ASA South East Region Championships
Hampshire County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials
Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet
Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser
Hampshire County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea SC Club Championships
Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships
Hampshire County Championships

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Hampshire County Development Meet

Swim Bournemouth Junior Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Championships

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials
ASA South East Region Championships
Hampshire County Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet

Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Bournemouth
Horsham
Southampton
Portsmouth
Southampton
Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Horsham
Waterlooville
Bournemouth

Portsmouth

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Bournemouth
Southampton

Horsham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N

Club Swam Under

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

38.96 386 F 171112 Portsmouth Northsea SC Club Championships Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4
41.78 313 H 21/07112 Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012 Southampton Portsmouth N 3
43.93 269 H 19/05/12 Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet Maidenhead Portsmouth N 3
44.22 264 11/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Portsmouth N 2
43.99 268 F 10/12/11 Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4
46.09 233 F 26/11/11 Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet Horsham Portsmouth N 3
50.33 179 26/06/11 Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3
51.51 167 29/05/11 Swim Bournemouth Junior Open Meet Bournemouth Portsmouth N 3
1:03.50 89 13/11/10 Portsmouth Northsea Championships Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



