Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Christie - (873760) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.07	529	F	08/02/14	Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
36.07	486	Н	07/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	2
36.52	468		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Portsmouth N	2
36.66	463	F	24/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
36.80	458		17/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Portsmouth N	3
38.46	401	F	10/02/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Portsmouth N	2
38.62	396		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Portsmouth N	2
38.96	386	F	17/11/12	Portsmouth Northsea SC Club Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
41.78	313	Н	21/07/12	Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012	Southampton	Portsmouth N	3
43.93	269	Н	19/05/12	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Portsmouth N	3
43.99	268	F	10/12/11	Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
44.22	264		11/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Portsmouth N	2
46.09	233	F	26/11/11	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Portsmouth N	3
50.33	179		26/06/11	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Portsmouth N	3
51.51	167		29/05/11	Swim Bournemouth Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	Portsmouth N	3
1:03.50	89		13/11/10	Portsmouth Northsea Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.66	463	F	24/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
36.07	486	Н	07/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	2
36.52	468		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Portsmouth N	2
35.07	529	F	08/02/14	Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
36.80	458		17/11/13	Swim Bournemouth 5th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Portsmouth N	3
38.62	396		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	Portsmouth N	2
38.46 Copyright 2024	401 4	F	10/02/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Portsmouth N Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
38.96	386	F	17/11/12	Portsmouth Northsea SC Club Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
41.78	313	Н	21/07/12	Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012	Southampton	Portsmouth N	3
43.93	269	Н	19/05/12	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Portsmouth N	3
44.22	264		11/03/12	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Portsmouth N	2
43.99	268	F	10/12/11	Portsmouth Northsea Club Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4
46.09	233	F	26/11/11	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Portsmouth N	3
50.33	179		26/06/11	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Portsmouth N	3
51.51	167		29/05/11	Swim Bournemouth Junior Open Meet	Bournemouth	Portsmouth N	3
1:03.50	89		13/11/10	Portsmouth Northsea Championships	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS